
PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS 

Celebrating 140 years of academic excellence and character formation
2026-2027 TUITION SCHEDULE 
KINDERGARTEN—6TH GRADE 

ANNUAL (Pay all at one time)

SEMI-ANNUAL (Pay twice per year) 

FACTS will withdraw on September 4th 

FACTS will withdraw on Sept. 4th & Jan. 4th 

FACTS will withdraw on the 5th or the 20th of each
month. You choose the date. 

 

All BSCS families will need to register for the TUITION AND ADDITIONAL FEE PLAN. 

Any scholarships or grants awarded will be applied to student account. 

Any charges incurred through dining hall and aftercare will be billed through FACTS incidentals. 

Preschool tuition and fees are listed on a separate form. 

MONTHLY (Pay 10 times per year) 

AFTERCARE REGISTRATION FEE                             $40 (Annual per family) 
DAILY REGISTERED RATE DROP IN RATE 

ONE CHILD 
TWO CHILDREN 
THREE CHILDREN 
FOUR CHILDREN 
FIVE CHILDREN 

14
26
39
52
65 

20
38
57
76
95 

ADDITIONAL FEES IF SELECTED 
MEAL PLAN $950 (Annual per child) 

BLESSED SACRAMENT CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

Tuition and Requried Fees
Non-Catholic                              Catholic

Tuition                                                  $8460                                            $6,750
Registration                                           $250                                                $250
Building/Security Fee                          $400                                                $400
Classroom Supply Fee                         $100                                                 $100
Total Per Student Cost                       $9,210                                           $7,500


